

---

## **pachet produse**

I.D.: 84665361

---

Data publicarii	14.07.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.529,41 RON - 3.529,41 RON

---

Descriere: MOP BUMBAC BUC 20 5,04 100,8 ASEVI BUC 16 11,76 188,16 SERVETELE PLIATE BUC 200 8,4 1680 H.COPIATOR A4 80GR/MP TOP 40 21,85 874 FOLII PLASTIFIAT TOP 2 42,02 84,04 BURETE BUCATARIE SET 3 5,88 17,64 5/set BREF WC BUC 10 6,72 67,2 bilute MANUSI NITRIL BUC 400 0,3384 135,34 ARIEL CUT 1 63,03 63,03 4kg DETERGENT MANUAL BUC 20 3,36 67,2 400g SACI MENAJ BUC 20 5,46 109,2 60 SACI MENAJ 120L BUC 20 7,14 142,8

---